

MMCSY.31051712 Const. of Road from Part. "B"

Const. of RCC Bridge 3x18.75m Span with Approach Road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

= 99.13 m at Ch. 40m. Highway bridge to Maldanwar

Agreement No - 124/103 B/MMCSY-21-22

Agency: Systematic & Advance. DIVISION

Const. Cost: - 35207794: (const. Pvt. Ltd. ARAR104

Maint. Cost. 379180:

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 35586975:

(SC) PALAS I

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence: - 24.09.2021

Date of Completion: - 23.9.2022

2552

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) To 6 Const. of subgrade					
8 shoulder — E.I.T.					
243.00 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (65)					
65.74 m ³ " " — (66)					
308.74 m ³					
@ 191.76 / m ³ —					RS. 59204.00
(32) To 7 Const. of GSB work					
Ne. Ad — E.I.T.					
74.40 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (65)					
@ 2688.25 / m ³ —					B. 200006.00
(33) To 8 Pls, laying & spreading and compacting WBM III — E.I.T.					
26.04 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (65)					
Limit to 25.912 m ³ @ 4366.835 / m ³ —					RS. 113155.00
(34) To 9 Pls & applying primer Coat with emulsion (RS-1) — E.I.T.					
347.08 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (65)					
Limit to 345.488 m ³ —					
@ 42.267 / m ³ —					RS. 14603.00
(35) To 10 Pls & applying Tack Coat with emulsion (RS-1)					
347.08 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (65)					
Limit to 345.488 m ³ —					
@ 11.606 / m ³ —					RS. 5046.00
(36) To 11 Pls, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material — E.I.T.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
347.08 m ² D.V. T.M.B.P. - (67)					
Unit to 345.485 m ²					
@ 207.905 / m ² - Rs.					71828.00
(37) 112 plw & fixing of					
900 mm equilateral					
triangle board.					
2-10 Nos D.V. T.M.B.P. - (67)					
@ 2038.032 / each - Rs.					4076.00
(38) 113 plw & fixing 'bogo' of					
PMGSY Project board.					
1-10 Nos D.V. T.M.B.P. - (51)					
@ 7500.00 / each - Rs.					75000.00

(39) 114 plw & fixing logo of					
Citizen information					
board - E.I.					
1-10 Nos D.V. T.M.B.P. - (51)					
@ 9500.00 / each - Rs.					9500.00
					Rs. 31665369.00
Add 12% GST (7)					Rs. 3799844.00
Add 1% L.C.S. (4)					Rs. 316654.00
					Rs. 35781862.00
Add 10% S.F.C. (4)					Rs. 141318.00
					Rs. 35923185.00
Less 2.11% below 5 (-)					Rs. 757979.00
					C.O. Rs. 35165206.00
Less					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner